Fluidcontrol
Bi-metal-Temperature
switch
TSK
DA110209
04/2025
page 1 / 3
Buhler Technologies LLC, 1030 West Hamlin Road, Rochester Hills, MI 48309

2 Buhler Technologies LLC We reserve the right to amend specification. DA110209 ◦ 04/2025
TSK
Model Key for TSK
Number of temperature contacts
1 or 2
Version
MS
VA
Length (max. 1000 mm/39.4")
280 (11")
370 (14.6")
500 (19.7")
variable (please specify)
TSK -XX XX G3/4 XX T1 T2- - - - -
T1/T2*
NC contact
TK15NC
TK20NC
TK30NC
TK35NC
TK40NC
TK45NC
TK50NC
TK55NC
TK60NC
TK65NC
TK70NC
TK75NC
TK80NC
TK90NC
TK100NC
= 15 °C (59 °F)
= 20 °C (68 °F)
= 30 °C (86 °F)
= 35 °C (95 °F)
= 40 °C (104 °F)
= 45 °C (113 °F)
= 50 °C (122 °F)
= 55 °C (131 °F)
= 60 °C (140 °F)
= 65 °C (149 °F)
= 70 °C (158 °F)
= 75 °C (167 °F)
= 80 °C (176 °F)
= 90 °C (194 °F)
= 100 °C (212 °F)
NO contact
-
TK20NO